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2024 SA State Open & MC Championships - 19/01/2024 to 21/01/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 55

Female - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 333. 50Marion

 2 Norwood 286. 50Norwood

 3 New South Wales 209. 50New South Wales

 4 Cruiz 179. 50Cruiz

 5 Immanuel 174Immanuel

 6 Kincumber Pacific Dolphins 120. 50Kincumber Pacific Dolphins

 7 Yarra Plenty 71Yarra Plenty

 8 Onkaparinga 62. 50Onkaparinga

 9 Tea Tree Gully 60Tea Tree Gully

 10 Clovercrest 59Clovercrest

 11 Nunawading 53Nunawading

 12 Henley & Grange 47Henley & Grange

 13 Queensland Country 39Queensland Country

 14 Kent Town 38Kent Town

 15 Southern Performance 27Southern Performance

 16 Carina Leagues 22Carina Leagues

 17 Melbourne Vicentre 20Melbourne Vicentre

 18 Western Melbourne Propulsion 18Western Melbourne Propulsion

 19 Ambrose Treacy 16Ambrose Treacy

 20 Norway 9Norway

 20 Chandler 9Chandler

 22 Guildford & Kalamunda 7Guildford & Kalamunda

 23 Barossa 6Barossa
 1,867.00Total

Male - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 407Marion

 2 Norwood 144Norwood

 3 New South Wales 134New South Wales

 4 Nunawading 132Nunawading

 5 Onkaparinga 121Onkaparinga

 6 Immanuel 118Immanuel

 7 Queensland Country 83Queensland Country

 8 Yarra Plenty 80. 50Yarra Plenty

 9 Southern Performance 75. 50Southern Performance

 10 Playford Aquatic 64. 50Playford Aquatic

 11 Revesby Workers 59Revesby Workers

 12 Woy Woy 49Woy Woy

 13 Henley & Grange 42Henley & Grange

 14 All Saints Gold Coast 36All Saints Gold Coast

 14 Western Melbourne Propulsion 36Western Melbourne Propulsion

 16 Bunbury 29Bunbury

 17 Starplex 26Starplex

 18 Kent Town 25. 50Kent Town

 19 Germany 23Germany

 20 Chandler 20Chandler

 20 Melbourne Vicentre 20Melbourne Vicentre

 22 Barossa 19. 50Barossa
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2024 SA State Open & MC Championships - 19/01/2024 to 21/01/2024

Team Rankings - Through Event 55

Male - Team Scores

Place Team Points

 23 Sweden 13Sweden

 24 Tss Aquatics 10Tss Aquatics

 25 Cruiz 8Cruiz

 26 Southside Penrhos Wesley 6Southside Penrhos Wesley

 27 Guildford & Kalamunda 5Guildford & Kalamunda

 27 South Africa 5South Africa

 29 Tea Tree Gully 1Tea Tree Gully
 1,792.50Total

Combined Team Scores

Place Team Points

 1 Marion 740. 50Marion

 2 Norwood 430. 50Norwood

 3 New South Wales 343. 50New South Wales

 4 Immanuel 292Immanuel

 5 Cruiz 187. 50Cruiz

 6 Nunawading 185Nunawading

 7 Onkaparinga 183. 50Onkaparinga

 8 Yarra Plenty 151. 50Yarra Plenty

 9 Queensland Country 122Queensland Country

 10 Kincumber Pacific Dolphins 120. 50Kincumber Pacific Dolphins

 11 Southern Performance 102. 50Southern Performance

 12 Henley & Grange 89Henley & Grange

 13 Playford Aquatic 64. 50Playford Aquatic

 14 Kent Town 63. 50Kent Town

 15 Tea Tree Gully 61Tea Tree Gully

 16 Revesby Workers 59Revesby Workers

 16 Clovercrest 59Clovercrest

 18 Western Melbourne Propulsion 54Western Melbourne Propulsion

 19 Woy Woy 49Woy Woy

 20 Melbourne Vicentre 40Melbourne Vicentre

 21 All Saints Gold Coast 36All Saints Gold Coast

 22 Bunbury 29Bunbury

 22 Chandler 29Chandler

 24 Starplex 26Starplex

 25 Barossa 25. 50Barossa

 26 Germany 23Germany

 27 Carina Leagues 22Carina Leagues

 28 Ambrose Treacy 16Ambrose Treacy

 29 Sweden 13Sweden

 30 Guildford & Kalamunda 12Guildford & Kalamunda

 31 Tss Aquatics 10Tss Aquatics

 32 Norway 9Norway

 33 Southside Penrhos Wesley 6Southside Penrhos Wesley

 34 South Africa 5South Africa
 3,659.50Total


